Sep 19 2024 (22:05) India Rail Info

Haldia - Howrah Fast Local/38056 - Kkt - SER
ULB/Uluberia to ADL/Andul
Oh 23m - 20 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

HLZ
BAAR
DZKT
DZK
BYSA
BRDB
MSDL
SSPH
9 KSBP
10 |(TMZ
11 |SMTG
12 |RGA
13 |RGX
14 |BOP
15 |MCA
16 |BZN
17 |ULB
18 |ADL
19 |SRC
20 [HWH

oo o vl A WN -

Sep 19 2024 (22:05)

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

Haldia 14:35 2
Bandar P.H. 14:39 14:40 m |0 |1
Durga Chak Town 14:44 14:45 Tm |0 |1
Durgachak 14:50 14:51 m (1 |1
Basulya Sutahata 14:58 14:59 im |0 |1
Barda 15:06 15:07 m |0 |1
Mahishadal 15:16 15:17 m |0 |1
Satish Samanta P.H. 15:20 15:21 m |0 |1
Keshabpur 15:26 15:27 Tm |0 |1
Tamluk 15:32 15:33 Tm |3 |1
Saheed Matangini 15:36 15:37 im |1 |1
Rajgoda 15:41 15:42 m |2 |1
Raghunathbari 15:48 15:49 m |2 |1
Bhogpur 16:21 16:22 m |0 |1
Mecheda 16:27 16:28 Tm (0 |1
Bagnan 16:39 16:40 Tm |0 |1
Uluberia 16:49 16:50 im [0 |1
Andul 17:13 17:14 m [0 |1
Santragachi junction 17:19 17:20 Tm (0 |1
Howrah Junction 17:50 1 g 1

https://indiarailinfo.com

104
124
129
136

36
78
35
46
51
57
55
65
81
62
79
78
21
63
72
87
52
58
15

O O U1 0 O N

= U1 J O U1 U1

SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
ER




